
Historic  
Echuca & SwanHill 

3 or 4 Night Camps
Cruise back in time, students will love this 

combined Historical & Adventure Camp Itinerary 
with a science twist!

ALL BOOKINGS: 
03 5482 5244 or info@mrps.com.au 

MRPS is the booking agent for all camp packages, just one invoice!

3 night $315
All inclusive, per student  
Plus transport by Coach Tours 
of Australia

4 night $415
All inclusive, per student add 
transport

• 1.5 hr Floating Classroom  
  Workshop aboard Pride of the  
  Murray
• Shared cabin accommodation 
• Student activities 
• All meals 
• 1 hr walking tour and entry to   
  Discovery Centre 
• Entry to twistED S.T.E.M.  
  activity centre 
• 1 hr Paddlesteamer Cruise 

Floating Classroom
workshop options:

Henry Hopwood’s Toy box 
(VCHHC053, VCHHC056, VCHHC057, VCHHK065, VCHHC069, VCHHC066, 
VCCHC082, VCHHK092)
Investigate toys from Henry Hopwood’s era, and 
discover how they work, what they are made of and 
how they differ from today’s toys. 
Make your own old fashioned toy to take home.

One-a-penny, two-a-penny 
(VCHHC053, VCHHK061, VCHHC069, VCHHK073, VCHHC082)
Explore the changes in Australian currency from 
colonial times to the present day with fun, hands on 
activities and some coin tricks with a difference. 
Create an Australian animal from metallic coin rubbings.

Our Workshops rely on audience participation and 
interaction and include plenty of make and do activities 
in a recreated classroom setting of yesteryear. Each 
session includes an immersive classroom session with 
role-play and an introduction to playtime games from  
a bygone era.

CAMP  

PACKAgES  

MADE SIMPlE,  

OnE InVOICE  

Only!



3 night Itinerary 4 night Itinerary

Day 1 - Swan Hill 
Arrive Swan Hill Pioneer Settlement lodge
Itinerary for Swan Hill consists of a visit 
to the Heartbeat of the Murray laser 
Spectaculrar and up to 8 student activities 
to choose from over 2 days.
Students & teachers provide their own lunch 
on the first day of camp unless pre ordered.  
Breadfast, morning tea, lunch, afternoon tea, 
dinner & supper are provided.

Day 2 - Swan Hill
Full day of activities following by evening 
Heartbeat of the Murray laser Spectacular.

Day 3 - Swan Hill - Echuca
10.30am   

12.00pm 
1.00pm   
2.15pm  
2.45pm
3.15pm
4.30pm  
6.30pm
7.30pm

Day 4 - Echuca
8.00am  
8.30am
9.30am 
 
10.15am  

11.15 am

Arrive Floating Classroom, Pride 
of the Murray
lunch aboard
Arrive TwistED
Arrive Billabong Ranch
Activity
Activity
Visit Animal nursery & Cafe
Dinner, lasagne, chips & salad 
Camp Fire evening, whip cracking
or fire twirling demo

Pack up rooms
Breakfast: Cereal,toast & OJ
Depart with packed lunch: Meat 
& salad roll, apple & drink
Port of Echuca Discovery Centre 
& Walking Tour or
1 hour Paddlesteamer Cruise
Depart Echuca

Day 1 & 2 - Swan Hill
Same itinerary as 3 night itinerary 

Day 3 - Swan Hill to Echuca
10.30am

12.00pm 
1.00pm  
2.15pm  
2.45pm  
3.15pm 
4.30pm 
6.30pm  
7.30pm  

Day 4 - Echuca
8.30am  
9.30am
10.30am  
11.30am  
12.00pm  
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.30pm
6.30pm

7.30pm 

Day 5 - Echuca
8.00am  
8.30am
9.30am 
 
10.15am  

11.15 am

Arrive Floating Classroom, Pride 
of the Murray
lunch aboard
Arrive TwistED
Arrive Billabong Ranch
Activity
Activity
Visit Animal nursery & Cafe
Dinner, lasagne, chips & salad
night walk

Breakfast: cereal,toast & OJ
Activity
Activity
Morning Tea: Fruit & Cordial
Activity
lunch: Hot dogs with cheese
Activity
Activity
Afternoon Tea: cake & cordial
Activity
Free Time
Dinner: Chicken schnitzel, 
potatoes, corn & peas
Camp Fire evening, whip cracking
or fire twirling demo

Pack up rooms
Breakfast: Cereal,toast & OJ
Depart with packed lunch: Meat 
& salad roll, apple & drink
Port of Echuca Discovery Centre 
& Walking Tour or
1 hour Paddlesteamer Cruise
Depart Echuca

Historic  
Echuca & SwanHill 

3 or 4 Night Camps
Sail back in time, students will love this combined 

Historical & Adventure Camp Itinerary with a 
science twist!


