

Historic

Echuca & SwanHill 3 or 4 Night Camps

Cruise back in time, students will love this combined Historical & Adventure Camp Itinerary with a science twist!









Floating Classroom workshop options:

Henry Hopwood's Toy box

(VCHHC053, VCHHC056, VCHHC057, VCHHK065, VCHHC069, VCHHC066, VCCHC082, VCHHK092)

Investigate toys from Henry Hopwood's era, and discover how they work, what they are made of and how they differ from today's toys.

Make your own old fashioned toy to take home.

One-a-penny, two-a-penny

(VCHHC053, VCHHK061, VCHHC069, VCHHK073, VCHHC082)

Explore the changes in Australian currency from colonial times to the present day with fun, hands on activities and some coin tricks with a difference.

Create an Australian animal from metallic coin rubbings.

Our Workshops rely on audience participation and interaction and include plenty of make and do activities in a recreated classroom setting of yesteryear. Each session includes an immersive classroom session with role-play and an introduction to playtime games from a bygone era.

3 night \$315

All inclusive, per student Plus transport by Coach Tours of Australia

4 night \$415

All inclusive, per student add transport

- 1.5 hr Floating Classroom
 Workshop aboard Pride of the Murray
- Shared cabin accommodation
- Student activities
- All meals
- 1 hr walking tour and entry to Discovery Centre
- Entry to twistED S.T.E.M. activity centre
- 1 hr Paddlesteamer Cruise

ALL BOOKINGS:

03 5482 5244 or info@mrps.com.au

MRPS is the booking agent for all camp packages, just one invoice!













Historic

Echuca & SwanHill 3 or 4 Night Camps

Sail back in time, students will love this combined Historical & Adventure Camp Itinerary with a science twist!



3 night Itinerary

Day 1 - Swan Hill

Arrive Swan Hill Pioneer Settlement Lodge

Itinerary for Swan Hill consists of a visit to the Heartbeat of the Murray Laser Spectaculrar and up to 8 student activities to choose from over 2 days.

Students & teachers provide their own lunch on the first day of camp unless pre ordered. Breadfast, morning tea, lunch, afternoon tea, dinner & supper are provided.

Day 2 - Swan Hill

Full day of activities following by evening Heartbeat of the Murray Laser Spectacular.

Day 3 - Swan Hill - Echuca

10.30am	Arrive Floating Classroom, Pride
	of the Murray
12.00pm	Lunch aboard
1.00pm	Arrive TwistED
2.15pm	Arrive Billabong Ranch
2.45pm	Activity
3.15pm	Activity
4.30pm	Visit Animal Nursery & Cafe
6.30pm	Dinner, Lasagne, chips & salad
7.30pm	Camp Fire evening, whip cracking
	or fire twirling demo

Day 4 - Echuca

8.00am	Pack up rooms
8.30am	Breakfast: Cereal,toast & OJ
9.30am	Depart with packed lunch: Meat
	& salad roll, apple & drink
10.15am	Port of Echuca Discovery Centre
	& Walking Tour or
	1 hour Paddlesteamer Cruise
11.15 am	Depart Echuca

4 night Itinerary

Day 1 & 2 - Swan Hill

Same itinerary as 3 night itinerary

Day 3 - Swan Hill to Echuca

10.30am	Arrive Floating Classroom, Pride of the Murray
12.00pm	Lunch aboard
1.00pm	Arrive TwistED
2.15pm	Arrive Billabong Ranch
2.45pm	Activity
3.15pm	Activity
4.30pm	Visit Animal Nursery & Cafe
6.30pm	Dinner, Lasagne, chips & salad
7.30pm	Night walk

Day 4 - Echuca

8.30am	Breakfast: cereal,toast & OJ
9.30am	Activity
10.30am	Activity
11.30am	Morning Tea: Fruit & Cordial
12.00pm	Activity
1.00pm	Lunch: Hot dogs with cheese
2.00pm	Activity
3.00pm	Activity
4.00pm	Afternoon Tea: cake & cordial
4.30pm	Activity
5.30pm	Free Time
6.30pm	Dinner: Chicken schnitzel,
	potatoes, corn & peas
7.30pm	Camp Fire evening, whip cracking
	or fire twirling demo

Day 5 - Echuca

8.00am	Pack up rooms
8.30am	Breakfast: Cereal,toast & OJ
9.30am	Depart with packed lunch: Meat
	& salad roll, apple & drink
10.15am	Port of Echuca Discovery Centre
	& Walking Tour or
	1 hour Paddlesteamer Cruise
11.15 am	Depart Echuca